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Licenca
77882
76488
77702
77602
78121
78222
78757
78962
77828
78969
78572
77869
79566
78881
77864
79784
78957
78129
78118
78976
79714
78909
78435
78606
79911
79713
79894
80623
80364
77676
80556

Francisco Xavier Chaves Romualdo
Vicente Filipe AlImeida Cardoso

Vasco Abreu Lopes

Jodo Pedro Moreira Marques da Silva Carneiro
SANTIAGO TORRADAS DIAO

Rodrigo Brand&o Rodrigues Carneiro
Junior Quadri Aruna

Luis Guilherme Freitas Sousa

Miguel Machado Fernandes

Alexandre Sousa Pereira

Tomé Fonseca Moreira

Josué Lagoa Penelas

LOURENCO SAMARRA PINA PIRES SENA
DANIEL BATISTA DIAS

Gustavo Dias Sa Vieira

Vicente Corte-Real Janeiro do Couto
Afonso Manuel Tameirdo Ferreira
FRANCISCO MIGUEL CARDOSO MORAIS
PEDRO MIGUEL FERNANDES TORRADO
Jodo Francisco Rodrigues de Magalhdes Moreira
Lourengo Zambujo Brum

Diego Leonardo Severino Faria

Samuel Angelo Pinho Martins

Gabriel Cabral de Sousa

Tomds Castro Tavares

Vasco Rebelo Domingos Duarte

LUCAS MIGUEL SOUSA PINHEIRO BORGES
Francisco Manuel Almeida G. Teodoro Vitorino
RODRIGO ZHANG HUANG

Daniel Filipe Pinho

Pedro Costa Antunes

2024/2025

Sub 11 Masculinos
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ALA GONDOMAR 1250

BOA HORA FC 1000

AD Galomar 750

AR NOVELENSE 500

CTM MIRANDELA 750

CLUB VILA REAL 350

SPORTING CP 500

AR NOVELENSE 350

APAE MUNDAO 500

AR NOVELENSE 350

AV DE LAMEGO - TM 200

CLUB VILA REAL 350

ACD CARAPALHA 200

CTM MIRANDELA 500

CD S&o Roque 0

FANFARRA OPERARIA GCSC 0 5

AR NOVELENSE 200

CTM MIRANDELA 350

CTM MIRANDELA 350

AR NOVELENSE 0

FANFARRA OPERARIA GCSC 0 2

IFC TORRENSE 0

AR Canidelense 200

U.SEBASTIANENSE FC 0 3

FANFARRA OPERARIA GCSC 0 2

FANFARRA OPERARIA GCSC 0 2

AV DE LAMEGO - TM 0

FANFARRA OPERARIA GCSC 0 1

GDCAAA GUILHABREU 200

CCR VALEGA 200

CFEA-Club Football Estrela 0

Ribeira Grande 500
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Federacao Portuguesa de Ténis de Mesa
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XIV Torneio Nacional
Jodo Monteiro 500
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200
150

150

200

150

200

IV Torneio Nacional de

de Mesa - Fatima -
de da Paz 800

Ténis

350
800
400
400

600

350

350

350

250

150

250
150

150

250
250
250

II Torneio
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200

19° Torneio de Ténis de

Mesa do Municipio de
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Total Absoluto

3400
3050
2700
2250
1500
1500
1450
1400
1400
1250
1150
1050
1050
1000
950
950
800
700
700
700
650
600
600
550
550

500
450
450
450
450

Atualizagido 04/02/2025 12:40

Total 5 Melhores Torneios

3400
3050
2700
2250
1500
1500
1450
1400
1400
1250
1150
1050
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1000
950
950
800
700
700
700
650
600
600
550
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500
450
450
450
450
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79756
79172
79267
80175
77977
79179
79547
80398
79892
80874
80259
80510
79538
78709
80167
80228
77824
80329
79434
78488
79517
78053
79485
78997
79974
79536
78714
79296
78123
80080
79771
76258
79804
78012
78264
80139
79068

Francisco Dinis Prego de Faria Neves
MANUEL MARIA CARDOSO MORAIS
ANTHONY GOMES CASIMIRO

Rodrigo Pais de Sousa Zenha de Morais
David Carmona da Mota Sampaio Tomas
Jodo André Couto Silva

Duarte Melo de Oliveira

Adam Angelo Lopes

JOSE PEDRO ALVES SEBASTIANA
PEDRO SIMOES BELO PROJECTO

Elias Martins Pinto Félix Silva

Miguel Angelo Lemos

Aiyelumo Oluwadamilare Mathew
Simdo da Silva Domingues

Rodrigo Prata Rocha

AFONSO MIGUEL TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA
Afonso Maia Soares

Boris Serafim Afanasyev da Costa
Gongalo Nunes da Silva

Domingos Abelha de Pradinho Honrado
CARLOS MANUEL LAPA GONGALVES
Guilherme Santos Leite

Taylor Filipe Rodrigues Correia
CARLOS EDUARDO BEBIANO ARAUJO
Pedro Dinis Teixeira Fonseca

VICENTE BOTELHO AZEVEDO FRADE
Leonardo Ferreira Moreira

BRUNO RICARDO FERNANDES PINTO DA SILVA

DIOGO MARTINS ALVES

AFONSO CHEN

Andre Oliveira Salgado

Rodrigo Freitas Pereira

Jodo Fernando Magalhdes da Silveira
Luis Pedro Faria Teixeira

Marco Pinheiro de Meneses

Martim Silva Vaz

Daniel Freitas Couto

ALA GONDOMAR
CTM MIRANDELA
CTM VILA REAL

CA MADALENA

BOA HORA FC

ALA GONDOMAR

AR NOVELENSE
APAE MUNDAO

AV DE LAMEGO - TM

FANFARRA OPERARIA GCSC

AR Canidelense

GDCP MADALENA

GD PIRESCOXE

CASA BENFICA LEIRIA

Ass.Pais E.E.A.A.A Lourosa

GDCAAA GUILHABREU
CTM OLIVEIRINHA

CA MADALENA

AR Canidelense

CLUB VILA REAL

CTM VILA REAL

CLUB VILA REAL
CLUB VILA REAL

CTM MIRANDELA
CLUB VILA REAL

CTM VILA REAL

CTM VILA REAL

VSC

CTM MIRANDELA
GDCAAA GUILHABREU
ATM POUSADA

GDCP MADALENA

GD TOLEDOS

CTM Ponta Sol

GDCS DO JUNCAL
GDCS DO JUNCAL
U.SEBASTIANENSE FC

Torneio Ala NunAlvares
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19° Torneio de Ténis de
Mesa do Municipio de
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Total Absoluto

300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
150

Atualizagido 04/02/2025 12:40

Total 5 Melhores Torneios
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80034
78287
78018
79083
80686
80125
79963
79266
80485
80716
80314
80227
79687
80514
79748
78569
79501
80073
78445
77319
80532
80674
80886
79248
78869
80553
80243
78017
80694
79525
80129
79214
80285
77375
80488
79868
80677

Afonso Miguel Ferreira Jerénimo

Leo Mihai Pimentel Sargu

Abel Freitas Silva

Pedro Jorge Farinha Ferreira
Yicheng Li

Francisco Soares Bastos

Manuel José Olas Martins

Daniel Lam de Oliveira

XAVIER RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
Daniel Ishunin

Rodrigo Barros Padilha de Sousa
PEDRO HENRIQUEMOREIRA FERREIRA
Otavio Vendramini

Hugo Miguel Costa Santos
Guilherme Rodrigues Varandas
Mateus Costa Ribeiro

Rodrigo Filipe Gomes Correia Silva
Ruben Pita Pontes

José Manuel Diaz Figueira

Santiago Rafael Sebastido Gongalves
Diogo Aires de Sousa Fialho

Dante De Faveri Biondo

Gabriel Wortelboer Narciso de Simas
Tiago Armando de Jesus Ramos Coelho
Carlos Alexandre Ramos Gongalves
Salvador Rebélo Nobrega

Gongalo Daniel Silva Gomes

Luis Francisco Freitas Gouveia
Al-Hassan Okikiola Idowu

Lourengo Dinis Silva Canha

Salvador David Olival Santos

Luis Miguel Mendes Abreu

Jodo Spranger Rodrigues

Diogo Perestrelo Melim

Gustavo Luis Figueira Pereira

Xavier Canastra Andrade

Lucas Fena de Oliveira

CDE POVOACAO

GDCS DO JUNCAL

CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Santa Teresinha
CR.LEOES PORTO SALVO
AE Fisica e Desportiva
CR.LEOES PORTO SALVO
SC TORRES

ACD CARAPALHA
Ass.Pais E.E.A.A.A Lourosa
AR NOVELENSE

GDCAAA GUILHABREU
CTM OLIVEIRINHA

GD BODA MISERICORDIA
CLUB VILA REAL

APAE MUNDAO

GC VALBOM

CTM Ponta Sol

CD Sé&o Roque

ACD S&o Jodo

SL BENFICA

CD MARISTA CARCAVELOS
Camara Lisboa Clube
IFC TORRENSE

CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Santa Teresinha

AD Galomar

CTM Ponta Sol

CD Sao Roque

GD Estreito

AD Caramanchdo

CD Sao Roque

CTM Ponta Sol

AD Caramanchdo

CTM Santa Teresinha
CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Santa Teresinha

Torneio Ala NunAlvares
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19° Torneio de Ténis de
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Atualizagido 04/02/2025 12:40

Total 5 Melhores Torneios
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